Sean Landrum v. City of Norman

CM-2019-05618L (Hd, Hdks, Fc, Th, Tng, Nk, R. Shidr)
SS# XXX-X2-6754; Atty: Greg Barnard

City Council Date 2-22-22

Trial Date: 2-1-22
DOH 5-30-17
DOS: 4-30-21

Order Date: 2-7-22

Permanent Partial Disability Settlement

Disfigurement
Total Award (PPD & Disfigurement)

Total Award
Attorney Fees (20% of PPD)

MITF Assessment (3% PPD-After 7/1/19)
Net to Claimant

Due and Payable in a Lump sum:
(all acrued): 36 wks @ $350 = $12,600 (Per Order)
Disfigurement

PPD Balance

Total Award
Multiple Injury Trust Fund (3% of PPD-After 7/1/19)
Net to Attorney & Claimant

City's Settlement Costs (953-092)

Workers Comp. Admn. Fund (2% of PPD)

Occupational & Health Trust Fund (0.75%)

Multiple Injury Trust Fund Assessment (3%-After 7/1/19)
Filing Fee - Workers Compensation Commission

Filing Fee - Cleveland County District Court

Total Settlement Cost

Settlement forms:

Court Award

Affidavit of Foreign Judgment
Assignment of Judgment
Checks with case name on them

Claimant Address:20773 May Ave., Purcell, OK 73080

Date of Injury:

PPD Wage:

Memo
Resolution

7-26-19 (SI)
$350

N/A

Purchase Requistions

$ 6,300.00
$ 6,300.00

$ 12,600.00

$ 5,000.00
$ 17,600.00

$ 17,600.00

$ (3,520.00)
$ 14,080.00

$ (378.00)
$ 13,702.00

$ 12,600.00
$ 5,000.00

$ 17,600.00

17,600.00
(378.00)
17,222.00

@ AP P

252.00
132.00
378.00

902.00
154.14

1,056.14
$ 18,278.14

$
$
$
$ 140.00
$
$
$

Copies

i i i

5% Teeth (Dental)

5% Face/Jaw

Chin/Neck

Weekly Instaliments:
Balance @$350/wk=0

Per Order Commencing 2/12/21

$0.00

Vendor
2267
1950
11739
12122
11734
434

4333010242131

4333010242133
4333010242135
4333010242134
4333010244704

4333010244703

Filed in WCC Filed in Dist.Ct.

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a



