<u>Sean Landrum v. City of Norman</u> CM-2019-05618L (Hd, Hdks, Fc, Th, Tng, Nk, R. Shldr) SS# XXX-X2-6754; Atty: Greg Barnard City Council Date 2-22-22

Trial Date: 2-1-22 Order Date: 2-7-22 DOH 5-30-17 DOS: 4-30-21

Permanent Partial Disability Settlement

Disfigurement

Total Award (PPD & Disfigurement)

Total Award Attorney Fees (20% of PPD)

MITF Assessment (3% PPD-After 7/1/19) Net to Claimant

Due and Payable in a Lump sum: (all acrued): 36 wks @ \$350 = \$12,600 (Per Order) Disfigurement PPD Balance	\$ 12,600.00 <u>\$ 5,000.00</u> \$ 17,600.00	Weekly Installments: Balance @\$350/wk=0 Per Order Commencing 2/12/21 \$0.00
Total Award	\$ 17,600.00	

Multiple Injury Trust Fund (3% of PPD-After 7/1/19) Net to Attorney & Claimant

<u>City's Settlement Costs</u> (953-092) Workers Comp. Admn. Fund (2% of PPD) Occupational & Health Trust Fund (0.75%) Multiple Injury Trust Fund Assessment (3%-After 7/1/19) Filing Fee - Workers Compensation Commission

Filing Fee - Cleveland County District Court

Total Settlement Cost

Settlement forms:

Court Award Affidavit of Foreign Judgment Assignment of Judgment Checks with case name on them Claimant Address:20773 May Ave., Purcell, OK 73080 Date of Injury: 7-26-19 (SI) PPD Wage: \$350

Memo Resolution N/A Purchase Requisitons

 \$ 6,300.00
 5% Teeth (Dental)

 \$ 6,300.00
 5% Face/Jaw

 \$ 12,600.00
 5% Face/Jaw

 \$ 5,000.00
 Chin/Neck

 \$ 17,600.00
 Chin/Neck

\$ 17,600.00
\$ (3,520.00)
\$ 14,080.00
\$ (378.00)
\$ 13,702.00

		Weekly Installments:			
\$	12,600.00	Balance @\$350/wk=0			
\$	5,000.00	Per Order Commencing 2/12/21			
	17,600.00				
	\$0.00				
\$	17,600.00				
\$	(378.00)				
	17,222.00		4333010242131		
		Vendor			
\$	252.00	2267	4333010242133		
\$	132.00	1950	4333010242135		
\$	378.00	11739	4333010242134		
\$	140.00	12122	4333010244704		
\$	902.00	11734			
\$	154.14	434	4333010244703		
\$	1,056.14				
\$	18,278.14				
<u>C</u>	opies	Filed in WCC	Filed in Dist.Ct.		
	4		n/a		
	4	n/a			
	4	n/a			
	1	n/a	n/a		